
B

C

A

MACHINE
ROOM A

G005

ELEVATOR
LOBBY A

G004

ELEVATOR A
EL-A

FIRE PUMP
ROOM
G007

STAIR A
ST-A

ELEVATOR B

EL-B

ELEVATOR
LOBBY B

G010

TRASH
COLLECTION

G009

MAIN
ELECTRICAL

ROOM
G013

GARAGE
EXHAUST

G014

KEYED NOTES

EXHAUST FAN HIGH ON WALL WITH FIRE DAMPER.

GRILLE WITH FIRE DAMPER.  MOUNT BOTTOM OF GRILLE AS LOW AS FEASIBLE
(AVOID CAR BUMPER)

Co AND No2 GAS DETECTORS.

Co AND NATURAL GAS DETECTORS.

PITCH BOILER BREECHING FROM VERTICAL STACK TO BOILERS AT 3 DEGRESS
TO ALLOW FOR CONDENSATE DRAINAGE.

1

BOILER ROOM
G002

R.9

R.8

R.7

R.D

R.C

STORAGE
G012

L
G2

C

D

5

6.5

A

B

1 2 3 41.5 1.8

7

8

9

10

11

E

F

G

H

G.8

10.5

E.2

E.8

10.8

E.3

F.6

8.5

7.5

F.4

4.5

B.3

3.52.5

A.1

1.71.1

A.2
6

B.6

A.3

E.1

11.2

D.1

5.9

MACHINE
ROOM B

G011

 INSULATED 20x69 OA
DUCT UP TO LOUVER

ABOVE

69x20 OA

EF
B

B
1

B
2

B
3

EF
FP

(IN VERTICAL
DUCT BELOW)

M

 18x18 OPEN-ENDED
DUCT W/MOD

M

FD

6x14E & 7"S UP

FDFD

BOILER STACK UP

STORAGE
G006

STORAGE
G008

STAIR B
ST-B

EF
G

EF-G VFD

2

3

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

4

R5
0

1
-- 2

3

AP

AP 3

12x24 OA DUCT UP
(BOILER MAKE-UP)

8" OA TTS

R3
300

1

6" DIESEL FIRE PUMP
EXHAUST DUCT UP

LINED DUCT

5

7øS

FD

FD

S2
100

1
FSD

FD

5

Co & No2 PANEL

FD

D
SD

R6 1
-

7x5S UP

5

FD

S4
100

1
FSD

Allied Engineering
Structural  Mechanical  Electrical  Commissioning

160 Veranda Street
Portland, Maine 04103
T: 207.221.2260
F: 207.221.2266
Web: www.allied-eng.com

COPYRIGHT © 2014 BY LAVALLEE/BRENSINGER PROFESSIONAL
ASSOCIATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

NO REPRODUCTION WITHOUT PERMISSION.

SCALE:

REVISED:

DRAWN BY:

PROJECT NO:

DATE:

CONTENT:

Project Phase

155 Dow Street, Suite 400, Manchester, NH 03101
92 Montvale Ave., Suite 2150, Stoneham, MA 02180
NH: 603.622.5450  MA: 781.462.7283 www.LBPA.com

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

AS NOTED

06/05/2015

-

100% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

N

Graphic Scale:
0 1"1/2"1"

6/2
9/2

01
5 8

:46
:55

 A
M

N:
\P

ro
jec

ts\
20

14
\14

01
8 ~

 P
ar

k D
an

for
th\

00
 D

ra
wi

ng
 F

ile
s -

 R
EV

IT
 20

15
\14

01
8M

.rv
t

MH1.0C

REW

MECHANICAL PLAN
- GARAGE LEVEL

The Park Danforth

777 Stevens Ave, Portland, ME, 04103

 1/8" = 1'-0"

A1 MECHANICAL PLAN - GARAGE LEVEL

1

1

1

1

1

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE
1 Addendum No. 2 2015-06-25


	Sheets
	MH1.0C - MECHANICAL PLAN                                                                                        - GARAGE LEVEL


